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IMAGIN/

Challenge Masters For The Affiliate State Tournament

Challenge Name
TECHNICAL

The Big Fix
SCIENTIFIC

First Encounter
FINE ARTS

Picture This

IMPROVISATIONAL
To The Rescue
ENGINEERING

In The Cards

*
SERVICE LEARNING
For ProjectOUTREACH
It's About Time

EARLY LEARNING
For Rising Stars Teams
Blast Off!

¥ ¥
¢ Instant Challenges
% Head Scorekeeper:

2019 ¥ 2020 Season

Challenge Master

Eric Marz
eric.marz@gmail.com

Henry Rabinowitz
henry.rabinowitz@gmail.com

Cari Kelley
cari@uermont.net

Beate Shumway
beate.shumway@gmail.com

Wayne Pierce
wpierce@aol.com

* * *

Jane Youngbaer
janeyoungbaer@gmail.com

Jane Youngbaer
janeyoungbaer@gmail.com

* * *
Beate Shumway
Judy Allard

Contact Phone

814-431-9069

718-644-7499

238-0186

372-5721

879-1974

*

272-2765

272-2765

372-5721
864-6446



